September 16
September 17
September 18
September 24
September 25

September 25

September 29
October 16
October 23
October 27
November 3
November 5
November 6

December 3

December 8

COLLEGE/TRADE SCHOOL/MILITARY VISITS

10:00
1:30
12:30
12:30
10:00
12:30
8:30
11:00
12:30-2:10
10:00
12:30
10:00
12:30
10:00-11:45

9:15-11:00

Fall 2025

Holyoke Community College
U.S. Air Force

University of New Haven
Marist University

American International College
University of New England

Western New England University

U.S. Army

Mini College Fair at BHS

Westfield State University

Bryant University

Springfield Technical Community College
Salem State University

INSTANT ACCEPT DAY

Holyoke Community College

INSTANT ACCEPT DAY

Springfield Technical Community College

Visits will be held in the Counseling Office. Students must obtain a pass in the
Counseling Office the morning of the visit.

10/22/25



