

## COLLEGE/TRADE SCHOOL/MILITARY VISITS Fall 2025

September 16	10:00	Holyoke Community College
September 17	1:30	U.S. Air Force
September 18	12:30	University of New Haven
September 24	12:30	Marist University
September 25	10:00	American International College
September 25	12:30	University of New England
September 29	8:30	Western New England University
October 16	11:00	U.S. Army
October 23	12:30-2:10	Mini College Fair at BHS
October 27	10:00	Westfield State University
November 3	12:30	Bryant University
November 5	10:00	Springfield Technical Community College
November 6	12:30	Salem State University
December 3	10:00-11:45	INSTANT ACCEPT DAY Holyoke Community College
December 8	9:15-11:00	INSTANT ACCEPT DAY Springfield Technical Community College

Visits will be held in the Counseling Office. Students must obtain a pass in the Counseling Office the morning of the visit.